TABULATION OF BIDS



Project: Arlington Heights Road Crosswalk Relocation

Proposal No.: VoBG-2022-19

Department: Public Works

Division: Engineering

Bid Opening Date: Thursday, August 4, 2022, 9:00 A.M.

Bid Opening Location: virtual

					BID TABULATION			
					Alliance Contractors, Inc.		Martam Construction	
					1166 Lake Ave. Woodstock, IL 60098		1200 Gasket Dr. Elgin, IL 60120	
Item No.	Description		Estimated Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
21101615	TOPSOIL FURNISH AND PLACE, 4"		Quantity 35.0	SQYD	\$43.00	\$1,505.00	\$58.00	\$2,030.00
	NITROGEN FERTILIZER NUTRIENT		1.0	POUND	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$20.00	\$20.00
-	POTASSIUM FERTILIZER NUTRIENT		1.0	POUND	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$20.00	\$20.00
	SODDING, SALT TOLERANT		35.0	SQYD	\$86.00	\$3,010.00	\$102.00	\$3,570.00
	SUPPLEMENTAL WATERING		5.0	UNIT	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$120.00	\$600.00
	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, TYPE B		92.0	TON	\$30.00	\$2,760.00	\$115.00	\$10,580.00
	PROTECTIVE COAT		158.0	SQYD	\$0.01	\$1.58	\$8.00	\$1,264.00
	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK 8 INCH		320.0	SQ FT	\$15.95	\$5,104.00	\$26.00	\$8,320.00
	PAVEMENT REMOVAL		57.0	SQYD	\$45.00	\$2,565.00	\$98.00	\$5,586.00
	COMBINATION CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL		61.0	FOOT	\$25.00	\$1,525.00	\$38.00	\$2,318.00
	SIDEWALK REMOVAL		278.0	SQ FT	\$5.00	\$1,390.00	\$16.00	\$4,448.00
	MEDIAN REMOVAL		406.0	SQ FT	\$5.00	\$2,030.00	\$22.00	\$8,932.00
60603800	COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER, TYPE B- 6.12		7.0	FOOT	\$88.00	\$616.00	\$185.00	\$1,295.00
-	COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER, TYPE B- 6.24		55.0	FOOT	\$93.50	\$5,142.50	\$146.00	\$8,030.00
60619200	CONCRETE MEDIAN, TYPE SB-6.06		919.0	SQ FT	\$40.00	\$36,760.00	\$21.00	\$19,299.00
67100100	MOBILIZATION		1.0	LSUM	\$17,900.00	\$17,900.00	\$8,800.00	\$8,800.00
70107025	CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN		28.0	CAL DA	\$40.00	\$1,120.00	\$48.00	\$1,344.00
72000100	SIGN PANEL, TYPE 1		92.0	SQ FT	\$24.00	\$2,208.00	\$30.00	\$2,760.00
72400100	REMOVE SIGN PANEL ASSEMBLY - TYPE A		4.0	EACH	\$100.00	\$400.00	\$150.00	\$600.00
72800100	TELESCOPING STEEL SIGN SUPPORT		123.0	FOOT	\$20.00	\$2,460.00	\$25.00	\$3,075.00
78009000	MODIFIED URETHANE PAVEMENT MARKING - LETTERS AND SYMBOLS		37.0	SQ FT	\$25.78	\$953.86	\$82.00	\$3,034.00
78009006	MODIFIED URETHANE PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 6"		75.0	FOOT	\$20.55	\$1,541.25	\$21.00	\$1,575.00
78009012	MODIFIED URETHANE PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 12"		96.0	FOOT	\$25.78	\$2,474.88	\$36.00	\$3,456.00
78300202	PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL - WATER BLASTING		232.0	SQ FT	\$10.00	\$2,320.00	\$15.00	\$3,480.00
Z0013798	CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT		1.0	LSUM	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
Z0017400	DRAINAGE & UTILITY STRUCTURES TO BE ADJUSTED		2.0	EACH	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00
Z0019600	DUST CONTROL WATERING		1.0	UNIT	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$800.00	\$800.00
X1400118	CONDUIT SPECIAL		7.0	FOOT	\$50.00	\$350.00	\$588.00	\$4,116.00
CCDOTH231	TRAFFIC PROTECTION		1.0	LSUM	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$28,400.00	\$28,400.00
CCDOTH325	H325DETECTABLE WARNINGS (SPECIAL)		40.0	SQ FT	\$40.00	\$1,600.00	\$81.00	\$3,240.00
	RETROREFLECTIVE YELLOW FLEX F	POSTS	3.0	EACH	\$225.00	\$675.00	\$280.00	\$840.00
	Total Bid:					\$102,933.07		\$149,232.00